Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

FAR No. 1

ATEN
Chigf} Budget Div‘rsionvp/;/

Current Year Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Dishursement _ﬁllgfaid Obligations ]
PARTICULARS Adj i .
Account X (Transfer . Ad‘,"sme"“ 5 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter |4th Quarter 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Total Unreleased | Unobligated Dueand Not Yel Due
Code Authorized ofF Adjusted Allotments | (Withdrawal, | Transfer | Transfer [ Adjusted Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending otal Approprialions | Aliotment n and
L RT i rom, iati R Ri To From Allotment Demandable Demandabie
nm
2 |g' o } March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Macch 31 June 30 Sep!t. 30 Oec. 31
A.AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010000
Personal Services 50100000 90 2.351.000.00 235100000 235100000 - 235100000 | 548.76760 | 500888.34 - | 114965594 | 56042360 500888 34 - 1001.311 94 1.201 34406 | 148344 0%
Maint & Olher Operating Exp (MOOE) 59100000-00 $32,000.00 532.000.00 532.000 00 532000001 14553464 50601 42 - 196.136 06 | 145.534.64 50.601.42 - 196.136.06 335.863.94 -
Lapilal Quitay S060000¢0-00 - - . - . - . - . . .
Total, Agency Speclfic Budget 2,883,000.00 . 2,683,000.00 | 2,883,000.00 - - 2,983.000.00 | 79430224 | 551,489.76 . - | 138579200 | 645.958.24 | 551.483.76 - 149744500 153720600 F 1a83adn0| T
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
Personal Services S019600-0¢ 207,762.00 207,762.00 207.762.00 207,762.00 - - 207.762 00
Personal Services 50100000.00 142,344.00 142,344.00 142,344.00 142,244.00 142,344 00 142 344.00 142.344 00 142 344 00 -
Tota, Specific Purpose Fund 350,106.00 - 350,105.00 350,108.00 - . - 350,106.00 . 142,344.00 - 142,344.00 . 142,344.00 . - 142,344.00 207,762.00 -4
Grand Total 3,233,106.00 - 3,233,106.00 3,233,106.00 - - - 3,233106.00 | 794,302.24 693.833.76 - 1.488,136.00 | 645,958.24 | 633,83.76 B 1,339,792.00 . 1,744,970.00 | 148,344.00
Recapitulation by MFO-
MFO t 3,233,106.00 - 3,233106.00 |  3,233,106,00 - - 3,233,106.00 | 794,302.24 | 69383376 - 1,488,136.00 | 645958.24 | 693,832.76 - 1,339,782.00 1.744,970.06 | 148,344.00
OF WHICH
tajor ProgramstProjects
KRA No.§ Transparent Accounlable, and 4
Participalory Govemance 3,233,306.00 - 3,233,106.00 |  3,233,106.00 - - . 3,233,106.00 | 794,302.24 |  693,833.76 - - 1.1,488,136.00 | 645958.24| £93,832.76 - 1,339,792.00 1,743,870.00 | 148,344.00
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Approved by
n -

FARS 131 00 209€ 5062036,




Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

FARNo.1-A

SPSANNAD. SANTOS
IC-Chief #ocounting Division

LEDAC Secrelariat

Current Year Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATICNS Disbursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS Adj Adjustment
Account . (Transfer ) N Justments 5 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter [4th Quarter] 1st Quarler | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarer | 4th Quarter Total Unreleased | Unobligated Not Yet Due
Code Authorized TofFrom Adjusted Alloln!ents (Withdrawal,| Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending otal Appropriations|  Aliotment Due and and
ofFrom, R d {Reali To From Allotment Demandatte b
Realignmen} [} ) Demandable
t M March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 33 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
A, AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101 ;
Provision of Secretarial Support to LEDAG 301010000
Personal Services 2,351,000.00 . 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.60 - . - 2,351.000.00 | 648,767.60 500,886.34 - 1,149,656.94 | 50042360 | 500,888.34 - - 1,001,311.94 - 1.201,344.06 | 148,344.00
Salaries and Wages-Contractual 50101020-00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 2,351,000.00 | 648.767 60 500.888.34 1.149.655.94 { 50042360 | 500.888.34 100131194 1.201.344.06 | 14334400
Productivity Enhancement Ingentive 50102390-12 - - - . - . -
Other bonuses and Allowances 50102990-991 - -
Maint. & Other Operating Exp,(MOOE) 532,000.00 . 532,000.00 $32,000.00 - - 532,000.00 | 145,534.64 §0,601.42 - - 196,136.06 | 145,534.64 50,601.42 - . 196,136.06 - 335.863.94 -
Traveling Expense-Local 50201010-00 86,000.00 86,D00.00 86,000.00 86,000.00 75.000.00 7500000 | 75.00000 75,000 00 N 11.000 00 -
Training ang Seminar Expenses 5020201000 62,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.0¢ 11256.00 48 640,00 5989600 | 1125600 48.640.00 59896 00 210400
Office Suppiies Expense 50203016-00 83,000.00 83,000.00 83,000.00 83,000.09 16.175.11 1697571 16.175.71 1647571 £6.824.29
1CT Office Supplies Expense 50203010-01 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - - 5.000.00
Gasoline, Ol 8 Lubricants 50203090-0¢ 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00 2.286 16 1961 42 4.247 58 228616 1.961.42 424758 26.752.42
Other Supplies Expenses 50203990-00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00 1.280.00 1.290 00 1.290 00 1.290.00 3.710.00
Telephone Expenses-tobile 50205020-01 130,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 6.700.00 6,700 00 670000 6.700.00 - 23.300.00
Internet Subscription Expense 50205030-00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 - 15,000.00 - - - 15.000.00
Other Professional Services 50211990-00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50.000.00 50,000.00 - 50.000.00
Repair and Maintenance-ICT Equipment 50213050-03 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 - - 5.000.00
Repair and Maintenance-Molor Vehicles $0213060-01 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 | 26,000.00 - - - 26.000.00
Taxes. Duties and Licences 50215010-01 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00
Fidelity Bond Premiums 50215020-00 - - - - N -
Insurance Expense 50215030-00 29,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 - - - 29.052 00
Printing and Publiation Expense 50299020-00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 - - 25.000.00
Representation Expenses 50299030-00 62,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.00. 62,000.00 32826.77 3282677 32826.77 32.826.77 - 29.173.23
Subscription Expenses 50299070-00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17.000.00 17,000.00 - . - 17.000.00
Capital Cutlay . . . . . . . . B . . . . - . - . -
Office Equipment 50604050 02 - -
IT Equipment and Software 50604050-03 - -
Motor Vehicle S0604060-01 -
Total, Agency Specific Budget 2,883,000.00 - 2,883,000.00 2,883,000.00 . - - 2,883,000.00 | 794,302.24 |  551,489.76 - - 1,345792.00 | 645958.24 | 551,489.76 - - 1,197 448.00 - 1,537,206.00 | 148,344.00 -
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND
Miscellaneous Personnet Benefits Fund
Salaries and Wages-Contraclval 50161020-00 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,762.00 - . 207.762.00
Mig-Year Bonus-Civifian 50102990-36 142,344.00 142,344,00 142,344 00 142,344.00 142,344,00 142.344.00 142,344.00 142.344.00 -
Tota, Specific Purpose Fund 350,106.00 - 350,106.00 350,106.00 - - - 350,106.00 - . . - - - . - - - 207,762.00 -
Grand Total 3,233,106.00 - 3,233,108.00 3,233,106.00 - - 3.233,106.00 | 794,302.24 $51489.76 - 1,345,792.00 | 64595824 | 551,489.76 - 1,187,448.00 . 1,744,970.00 | 148,344.00 _
Certified Correct; Cerlified Comect: Approved by:

C4RS 3108 25V D508 208, Lar




Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending June 30 2016

FAR No. 1-B

Current Year Appropriations

UACS AllotmentsiSub-Allotments Received From COs/ROs Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total AllotmentsiNet of Sub-Allotments
No. Number Date Description
Code PS MOOE co Total PS MOQE co Total PS MOOE co Total
A. Allotments received from DBM )
| 1_[Comprehensive Release per Annex A | "Jan. 04, 2016 | Agency Specific Budgst | 101 101 2,351,000.00 | 532,000.00 2,683,000.00 235100000}  532,000.00 2,883,000.00
and A-1 of NBC 661
2 |SARO-BMB-A-16-0003710 March 10, 2016 MPBF 50100000 207,762.00 207,762.00 207,762.00 207.762.00
3 [SARQ-BMB-A-16-0014948 May 12, 2016 MPBF 50100000 142,344.00 142,344.00 142,344.00 - 142,344.00
Sub-total __ 270110600 | _532,000.00 3,233,906.00 2,701,106.00 532,000.00 3,233,106.00
|B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
Sub-Total - - - -
Total Allotments 2,701,106.00 532,000.00 3,233,106.00 - 2,701,106.00 $532,000.00 3,233,106.00
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Approved by:

INIA SD, A
, Budget Division!

/

SUZANNA i

SANTOS
OIC-Chief Accounting Division

LEDAC Seécretariat

FARs 3:d qt 2015 (10-30 15) Larey




Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCH.

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANGES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

FAR No. 1

Fa2 1519 20k 35 550015, Lamy

§ ANI‘{ "SANTOS

C-Chief

counting Division

LEDAC Secretariat

Continuing Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS djt Adjustm N st 3rd 1st 3rd :
Accouni Code| Authorized | (Transfer Adjusted Allotments ents |Tsansfes| Transfer Adjusted Quarter Ind Q‘.Jan" Quarter #h Ql{aﬂer Total Quarter 2nd QL.'mﬂ Quarter 4k Q‘{a“ﬂ Total Unrele_asfd Unobligated Due and Not Yet Due
o . ) N Total N Ending N Ending " Ending N Ending Appropriations |  Aliotment and
Approtiations| TofFrom, |Appropriations| Received |{Withdra| To From Allobment Ending Ending Ending Ending Oemandable Demandable
Realignme wal, March 31| June 30 Sept. 30 | Dec. 3 March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101301
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 361010000
taint. & Qiher Operating Exp (MOQE) 223.206.38 223,206.38 | 223,206 38 223.206.38 | 1,870.00 28,012.03 - 2998203 [ 197000 28,012.03 29.982.03 193,224.35
Capital Outlay 1,500.00 3.500.00 3.500.00 3.500.00 - - - - - . 3.500.00 -
Total, Agency Specific Budget 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 - 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 28,012.03 29982.03 | 197000 | 2809203 - 29,982.03 - 196,724.35 .
Recapitutation by MFO:
MFO 1 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 - 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 {  28,01203 2998203} 1,970.00 | 28,042.03 29,982.03 196,724.35 - -
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No.1 Transparent. Accountable, and
Parlicipatory Governance 226,706.38 . 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 . 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 28,012.03 - 2098203 | 1,970.00 28,012.03 29,982.063 - 196,724.35
Certified Correct: Approved by:




Departiment: LEGISLAYIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

FARNo.1-A

Continuing Appropriations
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS Disbursement Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS Ad) Adjustm . 1st 3rd 1st 3rd :
Account Code| Authorized | {¥ransfer Adjusted Allotments ents |Transfer] Transfer Adjusted Quarter 2nd Qlfaﬂer Quarter 4t Ql.!.-mar Total Quarter e Q'.mm Quarter 4t Qu.aner Total Unrele‘a s_ed Unobligated Due and bot Yet Due
. - N - Porar 4 ) Total " Ending . Ending " Ending N Ending Approprialions}  Allptment and
p TolFrom, |App: (Withdra| To Fiom Allotmeny | Ending Ending Ending Ending Demandable Demandable
Reatignme wat, March 31}  June 30 Sepl. 30 | Dec 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
A.AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 101101
Provision of Secretariat Support to LEDAC 301010600

Maint. & Other Operating Exp.(MOOE) 223,208.38 223,206.38 | 223,206.38 223,206,389 | 1,970.00 | 28,012.03 - 2098203 | 1,970.00 | 28,012.03 29,982.03 193,224.35 -
Travelling Expenses - Local 50201010-00 16,605.00 16,605.00 16,605.00 16,605.00 - - 16,605.00
Traming Expenses 50202010-00 - - . 20,000.00 20,000 00 20,000 00 20,000.00 (20,000.00}
Ofiice Suppiies Expense 50203010-00 49,424.78 49,424.78 49,424.78 49,424.78 - - - 4942478
Gasoline, Qil & Lubricants 50203090-00 16,084.56 16,084.56 16,084.56 16,084.56 208311 2,083.11 208311 2,083.11 1400145
Other Supplies and Materials 50203990-00 . - . . -
Telephone Expenses-Mobile 50205020-01 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 - 13.000.00
Internet Subscription Expense 50205030-00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 - 15.000.00
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses | 50210030-00 - - - - -
Other Professional Services 50211990-00 33,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.60 33,000.0¢ 33,000.00
Repair and Maintenance-ICT Equipment 50213050-03 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 . - $,000.00
Repair and Maintenance-Motor Vehicles 50213060-01 21,842.50 21,842.,50 21,842.50 21,842.50 | 1970.00 1.970.00 | 1.970.00 1970.00 - 19,872.50
Taxes. Duties and Licences 50215010-01 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 - - 1.000.00
Fidelty Bond Premiums 50215020-00 g - - - - -
lnsurance Expense 502150130-00 10,327.30 10,327.30 10,327.30 10,327.30 5,928.92 592892 5928.92 592882 4,398.38
Printing and Publiation Expense 50299020-00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 - - 27.000.00
Representation Expenses 50299030-00 5,525.24 5,525.24 $,525.24 5,525.24 - 5,525.24
Subscription Expenses 50259070-00 9,397.00 9,397.00 9,397.00 9,397.00 - '9.397.00
Otheer hdaintenance and Operaling Exp. 50299890-00 . - .
Capital Outlay 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 - - - - - - 3,500.00
Office Equipment 50604050-02 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 - 3.500.00
iT Equipment and Software 50604050-03 - - -
Motor Vehicle 50604060-01

Total, Agency Specific Budget 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 226,706.38 226,706.38 | 1,970.00 28,012.03 - 29,982.03 | 1,970.00 28,012.03 29,982.03 196,724.35
Certified Corgect: Certified Correct Approved by:

SUISANNA B. SANTOS
IC-Chief Accounting Division

LEDAC Sedfetariat




FAR No. 1-B
List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

Continuing Appropriations
Department: LEGISLATIVE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL
UACS Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received From COs/ROs Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total AllotmentsiNet of Sub-Allotments
No. Number Date Description
Code 5] MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total
A. Allotments received from DBM
Comprehensive Release per Annex A
1 |and A-1 of NBC 551 2-Jan-15 | Agency Specific Budget | 101101 223,206.38 350000 |  226,706.38 223,206.38 3,500.00 | 22670638
2 " B
Sub-total - 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38 - - - - - 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
Sub-Total R . . B B A B R _
Total Aliotments - 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38 223,206.38 3,500.00 226,706.38
Certified Correct: Certified Correct:

Approved by.

/\f W‘ D. A‘rENfA SUSANNA B. SANTOS

f Budget Division é OIC-ChieflAccounting Division

FARS 2nd Q¥ 2015 (07-24-15) Larry




